A91000002038

OFFIC	E USE ONLY (Document #)				
Ri	A. Randall (Requester's Name)	N. a.			
1110 7	Mara Kandall	Thurs Dr	Seite		**************************************
<u> </u>	(City, State, Zip) (Phone	(*)	@C10 1		
	earwater, FI	34622	OFFICE USE ONLY	00023786 - 12/22/37 - 81	:174 : 20012
	,,		DED(c) ('et)	****210.00	
CO	RPORATION NAME(S) & D	OCUMENT NUM	PEK(2) (II known):		
1			(Document #)		
2.	(Corporation Name)				
. •	(Corporation Name)		(Document #)	•	
3.	(Corporation Name)		(Document #)	97	
4.	(Corporation Name)		(Document #)	7 REC	<u>SM</u>
	Walk in Pick up time		Certified Co		NATE OF A
	Walkin Literap time		· · ·		0860 1400 1400
	Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate o	9	ORAT ORAT
				<u></u>	ONS F
	NEW FILINGS	AMENDA	IENTS	COLAPAM	
	Profit	Amendment		- Colin	
	NonProfit		R.A., Officer/Director	1997	-22
-	Limited Liability	Change of Regis Dissolution/With		Name	<u> </u>
-	Domestication	Merger	10.00	Name, Availability	R-12-10
L	Other			Document Examiner	Q 1
F	OTHER FILNGS	REGISTRATI	ONI		2
ľ	Annual Report	QUALIFICATI	on CAS	D Updater	2
	Fictitious Name	Foreign	7 (30)	Verifyer	
	Name Reservation	Limited Partner Reinstatement	siip Y	Acknowledge W. P. Vekifye	
•	•	Trademark		W. F. Venive	
		Other		Examiner's Initials	
		<u> </u>		Cyammer 2 minars	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

November 17, 1997

R.A. RANDALL RICHARD RANDALL AMERCORP 2333 FEATHER SOUND DRIVE, SUITE C107 CLEARWATER, FL 34622

SUBJECT: CASTRO VEHICLE FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: A9700002038

We have received your document for CASTRO VEHICLE FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$52.50.

Section 620.108, Florida Statutes, requires the certificate include the names and street addresses of the general partners.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 097A00055017

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

CASTRO VEHICLE FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.109, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on September 30, 1997, adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of Limited Partnership:

FIRST:

Amendment: That the following be added as additional General Partners.

Jose A. Castro

237 South Volusia Ave.; Arcadia, FL 33821

J & C Castro Enterprises of Florida, Inc.

231 South Brevard Arcadia, FL 33821

SECOND:

This certificate of amendment shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida

Department of State.

THIRD:

Signature of current General Partner pursuant to Section 620.114

General Portner

FOURTH:

Signature of new General Partner pursuant to Section 620.114

•

Jose A. Castro, President

J & C Castro Enterprises of Florida, Inc.

or order is awain: 13